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PART NO. MICRON WIRE@ OPENING RIB COLOR

LS108
LS120
LS140
LS150
LS180
LS1200

2380
841
420
297
177

74

.028
.016
.010
.009
.0055
.0021

.097
.034
.015
.01
.007
.0029

ZINC YELLOW

BEIGE

BROWN

GENTIAN BLUE ( RAL #5010)
ZINC YELLOW ( RAL #1018)
LIGHT PINK ( RAL #3015)

RPORATION

THIS DRAWING AND ALL
INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON
ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF
BANJO CORPORATION.

UNLESS SPECIFACALLY NOTED, THIS
DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON
THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

BANJO CORPORATION

150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933
WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM
E-MAIL: SALESI@BANJOCORP.COM

DESCRIPTION

1" LS SCREEN - 20 MESH

PART NUMBER

LS120
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