







PART NO.	MICRON	WIRE Ø	OPENING	RIB COLOR
LS108	2380	.028	.097	ZINC YELLOW
LS120	841	.016	.034	BEIGE
LS140	420	.010	.015	BROWN
LS150	297	.009	.011	GENTIAN BLUE (RAL #5010)
LS180	177	.0055	.007	ZINC YELLOW (RAL #1018)
LS1200	74	.0021	.0029	LIGHT PINK (RAL #3015)



THIS DRAWING AND ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED THEREON ARE THE EXCLUSIVE PROPERTY OF BANJO CORPORATION.

UNLESS SPECIFACALLY NOTED, THIS DRAWING AND ITEMS SHOWN ON THIS DRAWING ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT ANY TIME.

BANJO CORPORATION

150 BANJO DRIVE, CRAWFORDSVILLE, IN 47933 WEB SITE: WWW.BANJOCORP.COM E-MAIL: SALES1@BANJOCORP.COM

DESCRIPTION

1" LS SCREEN - 20 MESH

PART NUMBER

LS120

3

2